Nitrous Competitions

Ticket No. Name

1 Michael Rogers 37
2 James Shelley 38
4 Lisa Ali 39
5) Cassey Prestage 40
6 Jake Parker 41
7 Vickie Pascoe 42
8 Jonathon Talmage 44
9 Jonathon Talmage 45
11 Anthony Durrant 46
12 Nicholas Teer 47
13 Tristan Taylor 48
14 Daniel Warriner 49
15 Josh Coombs 50
17 Vickie Pascoe 51
19 Aaron Winterbourn 53
20 Cameron Gabriel 55
21 Daniel Warriner 57
22 Jake Parker 58
23 Adam Shipley 60
24 Katie Walker 61
25 Ryan Collins 62
26 Jake Parker 63
27 Kadie-lea Axon 64
28 Rob Cranley 65
29 Katie Walker 66
30 Jonathon Talmage 67
31 Andria Cable 68
32 Aaron Winterbourn 70
33 Rob Cranley 71
34 Karl Buxton 72
35 Kurt Binch 73
36 Rob Cranley 74

Ticket No. Name

Conor Benton
Leah Wright
Jonathon Talmage
Craig Moore
Jayne Fleming
Susan Morley
Vaughan Coleman
Mark Wenman
Wesley Baker
Nicholas Teer
Jonathon Talmage
Jack Mccabe
Jade Davis
Den Wright
Jonathon Talmage
Chloe Brown
Adam Smith
Brad Matthews
Peter Liko
Dean Smith
Jonathon Talmage
Daniel Campbell
Cameron Gabriel
Andria Cable
Ray Singh
Jonathon Talmage
Kirsty Bestwick
Alan Ross
Helen Bennett
Susan Morley
Cameron Gabriel

Cassey Prestage

75
76
77
79
81
82
84
85
86
87
89
90
91
92
93
94
96
97
08
99

101

102

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

113

114

Draw 4, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw February 4th]

Ticket No. Name

Dean Smith
Daniel Warriner
Jordan Mcdonough
Mark Stapleton
Mark Stapleton
Ryan Broderick
Andrea Oneill
Sherrylee Grant
Nicholas Teer
Jayne Fleming
Reece Taylor
Cassey Prestage
Katie Kaye
Aaron Winterbourn
Lucy Cunningham
Janet Malone
Raza Hussain
Jamie Cooper
lan Martin
Jonathon Talmage
Brad Matthews
Julie Edwards
Craig Moore
Cassey Prestage
Dean Smith
Cameron Gabriel
Vickie Pascoe
Scott Dowling
Cameron Gabriel
Jemima Lobb
Ryan Broderick
Danny Mills

Total: 433

Draw: February 4, 2026 9:30 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Nitrous Competitions

Ticket No. Name

116 Katrina Standley 150
117 Mark Stapleton 151
118 Daniel Hopson 152
119 Joshua Dudley 153
120 Katie Walker 154
121 Richard Piper 155
122 Jonathon Talmage 156
123 Conor Benton 157
124 Liam Heyes 158
125 Ben Flesher 159
127 Cameron Gabriel 160
128 Jonathon Talmage 161
129 Cassey Prestage 162
130 Jordan Mcdonough 163
131 Malcolm Allan 164
132 Michael Birdsey 165
133 Nicholas Teer 166
134 Dean Smith 167
135 Jamie Cooper 168
136 Cameron Gabriel 169
137 Andrea Oneill 170
138 Brad Matthews 171
139 Vickie Pascoe 172
140 lan Martin 173
141 Gem Louise 175
142 Joshua Waldron 176
143 Cameron Gabriel 177
144 Jake Parker 178
145 Andrew Fletcher 180
146 Chris Bennett 181
147 Ryan Broderick 182
149 James Shelley 184

Ticket No. Name

Liam Heyes
Jonathon Talmage
Jonathon Talmage

Tyler Hind
Leah Wright
Jake Parker

Poppy Davies
Samantha Clarke

Natalie Farrar

Georgia Pickup

Liam Heyes

Donna Moss
Jonathon Talmage
Macauley Beastall
Jonathon Talmage

Jordan Lancaster
Den Wright
Connor O'neill
Liam Burbidge
Lucy Cunningham
Jonathon Talmage
Ryan Broderick
Natalie Farrar
Jonathon Talmage
Andrew Mather
Thomas Kirby
Jonathon Talmage
Andrea Oneill
Jonathon Talmage
Andrea Oneill
Andrea Oneill

Nicola Pomphrey

185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
207
208
209
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

Draw 4, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw February 4th]

Ticket No. Name

Ryan Broderick
Callum Kiffin
James Shelley
Mark Stapleton
Jayne Fleming
Jonathon Talmage
Jude Scott
Cassey Prestage
Jonathon Talmage
Jamie Cooper
Nicholas Teer
Jonathon Talmage
Adam Shipley
Andrea Oneill
Daley Burt
Jack Jones
Ryan Collins
Aaron Winterbourn
Aaron Winterbourn
Callum Jones
Lisa Ali
Andrea Oneill
Shana Lowther
Gem Louise
Hywel Rudge
Liam Heyes
Tomas Bassinder
Adam Smith
Peter Liko
Jonathon Talmage
Aaron Winterbourn

Nick Byrne

Total: 433

Draw: February 4, 2026 9:30 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Nitrous Competitions

Ticket No. Name

220 Jamie Cooper 259
221 Jordan Ogden 260
222 Nicholas Teer 261
223 Craig Hutchings 262
225 Adam Smith 263
226 Andrea Oneill 264
227 Vaughan Coleman 265
228 Jade Davis 266
229 Sacha Jacobs 267
230 Dean Smith 269
231 Joshua Dudley 270
232 Julie Edwards 271
233 Jordan Mcdonough 272
235 Sophie Davidson-adams 273
236 Andrea Oneill 276
239 Chloe Sansby 277
240 Dafydd Roberts 279
242 Joanne Carr 280
243 Michael Egerton 281
244 Stephen Boler 282
245 Jonathon Talmage 283
246 Michael Egerton 284
247 Shana Lowther 285
250 Cameron Gabriel 286
251 Lloyd Jones 287
252 Charlie Nichol Brown 288
253 Stephen Francis 289
254 Ryan Broderick 290
255 Den Wright 291
256 Jordan Lancaster 292
257 Rob Cranley 293
258 Anthony Durrant 294

Ticket No. Name

Sara Cairns
Paul Russell
Aaron Moore
Rob Westerman
Mark Wenman
Anthony Durrant
Sacha Jacobs
Katie Walker
Jonathon Talmage
Jake Parker
Rob Cranley
Adam Smith
Jake Parker
Jude Scott
Dean Smith
Andrea Oneill
Robert Reader
Josh White
Ryan Broderick
Jake White
Joshua Dudley
Alex Horsfield
Kurt Binch
Jonathon Talmage
Terru Turto
Aaron Moore
Bradley Shaw
Darryl Griffiths
Peter Jones
Jake Parker
Tim Richardson

Jordan Dunford

295
296
298
299
301
302
303
304
305
307
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
327
328
329
330
331
332

Draw 4, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw February 4th]

Ticket No. Name

Callum Jones
Den Wright
Shane Barnes
Jonathon Talmage
Dean Smith
Rob Westerman
Jonathon Talmage
Jonathon Talmage
Daniel Campbell
Nicholas Teer
Ryan Broderick
Josh Lindley
Dean Smith
Rob Westerman
Alan Ross
Nicholas Teer
Lee Gumbrill
Peter Jones
Jonathon Talmage
Daniel Campbell
Chris Bennett
Lucy Cunningham
Katie Boyes
Jack Hulse
Natalie Farrar
Jordan Nicholas
Anthony Durrant
Darryl Adams
Aaron Winterbourn
Jonathon Talmage
Aaron Moore

Jack Jones

Total: 433

Draw: February 4, 2026 9:30 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Draw 4, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw February 4th]

Ticket No. Name

333 Natalie Farrar 367
334 Nicholas Teer 368
335 Lee Rutherford 369
336 Jemima Lobb 370
337 Sarah Bird 371
338 Jonathon Talmage 372
339 Richard Piper 373
340 Alan Ross 374
341 Jonathon Talmage 375
342 Rebecca Moore 376
343 Jonathon Talmage 377
344 Andrea Oneill 378
345 Rob Westerman 380
346 Michael Birdsey 382
347 Valentine Robertson 383
348 Jake Parker 384
349 Tim Richardson 385
350 Nicholas Teer 386
351 Jamie Cooper 387
352 Jake Horsfield 388
353 Andrea Oneill 389
354 Adam Shipley 390
355 Aaron Winterbourn 391
356 Jonathon Talmage 392
358 Callum Jones 393
359 Joe Murphy 394
360 Brad Matthews 395
361 Malcolm Allan 396
362 Andrea Oneill 397
363 Richard Piper 398
364 Andrea Oneill 399
366 Darryl Griffiths 401

Andrea Oneill
Sacha Jacobs
Michael Birdsey
Wayne Edwards
Joshua Dudley
Jonathon Talmage
Sophie Davidson-adams
Cassey Prestage
Mark Pritchard
Karl Buxton
James Shelley
Jonathon Talmage
Jonathon Talmage
Hayley Oneill
Jonathon Talmage
Samantha Clarke
Brandon Fisher
Daniel Warriner
Lucy Cunningham
Cameron Gabriel
Jonathon Talmage
Lucy Cunningham
Richard Piper
Demi Johnson
Katie Tunstill
Jonathon Talmage
Rob Westerman
Gary Evans
Andrea Oneill
Jonathon Talmage
Daniel Clark

Brandon Wade

404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
418
422
423
424
425
426
427
429
431
432
434
435
436
437
438
439
441
442
443

Peter Golding
Mark Stapleton
Ryan Broderick
Thomas Kirby

Jake Parker
Karl Buxton
Sarah Bird
Charlie Nichol Brown
Dean Smith
Kian Britton
Rob Westerman
Jonathon Talmage
Craig Moore
Adam Barrington
Katie Kaye

Adam Smith
Jayne Fleming

Katie Walker

Tyler Hind

Richard Piper

Andrea Oneill
Stephen Francis

Jonathon Talmage
Alan Ross
Jonathon Talmage
Aaron Winterbourn
Jonathon Talmage
Den Wright
Cassey Prestage
James Goodwin
Andrea Oneill

Andrea Oneill

Total: 433

Draw: February 4, 2026 9:30 pm

» Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

Draw 4, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw February 4th]

Ticket No. Name

445 Aaron Winterbourn 480
446 Tyler Smith 481
447 Paul Orange 484
448 Sarah Bird 486
449 Daniel Clark 487
450 Mark Pritchard 488
451 Daniel Warriner 489
452 Jonathon Talmage 491
453 Cassey Prestage 492
454 lan Martin 493
455 Jake Horsfield 494
456 Cassey Prestage 495
457 James Shelley 496
458 Liam Heyes 497
459 Nick Byrne 498
460 Cameron Gabriel 499
461 Tim Richardson 500
462 Michael Birdsey

463 Aaron Winterbourn

464 Jordan Mcdonough

465 Andrea Oneill

466 Tim Richardson

469 Michael Birdsey

470 Cameron Gabriel

471 Marcus Brame

472 Roksana Christov

473 Jack Wood

474 Jonathon Talmage

475 Jonathon Talmage

476 Jayne Fleming

477 Andrea Oneill

479 Anthony Durrant

Dean Smith
Vickie Pascoe
Jack Hulse
Rob Westerman
Cassey Prestage
Tony Nairne
Alan Ross
Jonathon Talmage
Ryan Broderick
Joshua Dudley
Rob Westerman
Brad Matthews
Tim Richardson
Andrea Oneill
Leanne Murray
Tim Richardson
Natalie Farrar

Total: 433

Draw: February 4, 2026 9:30 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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