

Ticket No.	Name
1	Michael Rogers
2	James Shelley
4	Lisa Ali
5	Cassey Prestage
6	Jake Parker
7	Vickie Pascoe
8	Jonathon Talmage
9	Jonathon Talmage
11	Anthony Durrant
12	Nicholas Teer
13	Tristan Taylor
14	Daniel Warriner
15	Josh Coombs
17	Vickie Pascoe
19	Aaron Winterbourn
20	Cameron Gabriel
21	Daniel Warriner
22	Jake Parker
23	Adam Shipley
24	Katie Walker
25	Ryan Collins
26	Jake Parker
27	Kadie-lea Axon
28	Rob Cranley
29	Katie Walker
30	Jonathon Talmage
31	Andria Cable
32	Aaron Winterbourn
33	Rob Cranley
34	Karl Buxton
35	Kurt Binch
36	Rob Cranley

Ticket No.	Name
37	Conor Benton
38	Leah Wright
39	Jonathon Talmage
40	Craig Moore
41	Jayne Fleming
42	Susan Morley
44	Vaughan Coleman
45	Mark Wenman
46	Wesley Baker
47	Nicholas Teer
48	Jonathon Talmage
49	Jack Mccabe
50	Jade Davis
51	Den Wright
53	Jonathon Talmage
55	Chloe Brown
57	Adam Smith
58	Brad Matthews
60	Peter Liko
61	Dean Smith
62	Jonathon Talmage
63	Daniel Campbell
64	Cameron Gabriel
65	Andria Cable
66	Ray Singh
67	Jonathon Talmage
68	Kirsty Bestwick
70	Alan Ross
71	Helen Bennett
72	Susan Morley
73	Cameron Gabriel
74	Cassey Prestage

Ticket No.	Name
75	Dean Smith
76	Daniel Warriner
77	Jordan Mcdonough
79	Mark Stapleton
81	Mark Stapleton
82	Ryan Broderick
84	Andrea Oneill
85	Sherrylee Grant
86	Nicholas Teer
87	Jayne Fleming
89	Reece Taylor
90	Cassey Prestage
91	Katie Kaye
92	Aaron Winterbourn
93	Lucy Cunningham
94	Janet Malone
96	Raza Hussain
97	Jamie Cooper
98	Ian Martin
99	Jonathon Talmage
101	Brad Matthews
102	Julie Edwards
104	Craig Moore
105	Cassey Prestage
106	Dean Smith
107	Cameron Gabriel
108	Vickie Pascoe
109	Scott Dowling
110	Cameron Gabriel
111	Jemima Lobb
113	Ryan Broderick
114	Danny Mills

Ticket No.	Name
116	Katrina Standley
117	Mark Stapleton
118	Daniel Hopson
119	Joshua Dudley
120	Katie Walker
121	Richard Piper
122	Jonathon Talmage
123	Conor Benton
124	Liam Heyes
125	Ben Flesher
127	Cameron Gabriel
128	Jonathon Talmage
129	Cassey Prestage
130	Jordan Mcdonough
131	Malcolm Allan
132	Michael Birdsey
133	Nicholas Teer
134	Dean Smith
135	Jamie Cooper
136	Cameron Gabriel
137	Andrea Oneill
138	Brad Matthews
139	Vickie Pascoe
140	Ian Martin
141	Gem Louise
142	Joshua Waldron
143	Cameron Gabriel
144	Jake Parker
145	Andrew Fletcher
146	Chris Bennett
147	Ryan Broderick
149	James Shelley

Ticket No.	Name
150	Liam Heyes
151	Jonathon Talmage
152	Jonathon Talmage
153	Tyler Hind
154	Leah Wright
155	Jake Parker
156	Poppy Davies
157	Samantha Clarke
158	Natalie Farrar
159	Georgia Pickup
160	Liam Heyes
161	Donna Moss
162	Jonathon Talmage
163	Macauley Beastall
164	Jonathon Talmage
165	Jordan Lancaster
166	Den Wright
167	Connor O'Neill
168	Liam Burbidge
169	Lucy Cunningham
170	Jonathon Talmage
171	Ryan Broderick
172	Natalie Farrar
173	Jonathon Talmage
175	Andrew Mather
176	Thomas Kirby
177	Jonathon Talmage
178	Andrea Oneill
180	Jonathon Talmage
181	Andrea Oneill
182	Andrea Oneill
184	Nicola Pomphrey

Ticket No.	Name
185	Ryan Broderick
186	Callum Kiffin
187	James Shelley
188	Mark Stapleton
189	Jayne Fleming
190	Jonathon Talmage
191	Jude Scott
192	Cassey Prestage
193	Jonathon Talmage
194	Jamie Cooper
195	Nicholas Teer
196	Jonathon Talmage
197	Adam Shipley
198	Andrea Oneill
199	Daley Burt
200	Jack Jones
201	Ryan Collins
202	Aaron Winterbourn
203	Aaron Winterbourn
204	Callum Jones
205	Lisa Ali
207	Andrea Oneill
208	Shana Lowther
209	Gem Louise
212	Hywel Rudge
213	Liam Heyes
214	Tomas Bassinder
215	Adam Smith
216	Peter Liko
217	Jonathon Talmage
218	Aaron Winterbourn
219	Nick Byrne

Ticket No.	Name
220	Jamie Cooper
221	Jordan Ogden
222	Nicholas Teer
223	Craig Hutchings
225	Adam Smith
226	Andrea Oneill
227	Vaughan Coleman
228	Jade Davis
229	Sacha Jacobs
230	Dean Smith
231	Joshua Dudley
232	Julie Edwards
233	Jordan Mcdonough
235	Sophie Davidson-adams
236	Andrea Oneill
239	Chloe Sansby
240	Dafydd Roberts
242	Joanne Carr
243	Michael Egerton
244	Stephen Boler
245	Jonathon Talmage
246	Michael Egerton
247	Shana Lowther
250	Cameron Gabriel
251	Lloyd Jones
252	Charlie Nichol Brown
253	Stephen Francis
254	Ryan Broderick
255	Den Wright
256	Jordan Lancaster
257	Rob Cranley
258	Anthony Durrant

Ticket No.	Name
259	Sara Cairns
260	Paul Russell
261	Aaron Moore
262	Rob Westerman
263	Mark Wenman
264	Anthony Durrant
265	Sacha Jacobs
266	Katie Walker
267	Jonathon Talmage
269	Jake Parker
270	Rob Cranley
271	Adam Smith
272	Jake Parker
273	Jude Scott
276	Dean Smith
277	Andrea Oneill
279	Robert Reader
280	Josh White
281	Ryan Broderick
282	Jake White
283	Joshua Dudley
284	Alex Horsfield
285	Kurt Binch
286	Jonathon Talmage
287	Terru Turto
288	Aaron Moore
289	Bradley Shaw
290	Darryl Griffiths
291	Peter Jones
292	Jake Parker
293	Tim Richardson
294	Jordan Dunford

Ticket No.	Name
295	Callum Jones
296	Den Wright
298	Shane Barnes
299	Jonathon Talmage
301	Dean Smith
302	Rob Westerman
303	Jonathon Talmage
304	Jonathon Talmage
305	Daniel Campbell
307	Nicholas Teer
309	Ryan Broderick
310	Josh Lindley
311	Dean Smith
312	Rob Westerman
313	Alan Ross
314	Nicholas Teer
315	Lee Gumbrell
316	Peter Jones
318	Jonathon Talmage
319	Daniel Campbell
320	Chris Bennett
321	Lucy Cunningham
322	Katie Boyes
323	Jack Hulse
324	Natalie Farrar
325	Jordan Nicholas
327	Anthony Durrant
328	Darryl Adams
329	Aaron Winterbourn
330	Jonathon Talmage
331	Aaron Moore
332	Jack Jones

Ticket No.	Name
333	Natalie Farrar
334	Nicholas Teer
335	Lee Rutherford
336	Jemima Lobb
337	Sarah Bird
338	Jonathon Talmage
339	Richard Piper
340	Alan Ross
341	Jonathon Talmage
342	Rebecca Moore
343	Jonathon Talmage
344	Andrea Oneill
345	Rob Westerman
346	Michael Birdsey
347	Valentine Robertson
348	Jake Parker
349	Tim Richardson
350	Nicholas Teer
351	Jamie Cooper
352	Jake Horsfield
353	Andrea Oneill
354	Adam Shipley
355	Aaron Winterbourn
356	Jonathon Talmage
358	Callum Jones
359	Joe Murphy
360	Brad Matthews
361	Malcolm Allan
362	Andrea Oneill
363	Richard Piper
364	Andrea Oneill
366	Darryl Griffiths

Ticket No.	Name
367	Andrea Oneill
368	Sacha Jacobs
369	Michael Birdsey
370	Wayne Edwards
371	Joshua Dudley
372	Jonathon Talmage
373	Sophie Davidson-adams
374	Cassey Prestage
375	Mark Pritchard
376	Karl Buxton
377	James Shelley
378	Jonathon Talmage
380	Jonathon Talmage
382	Hayley Oneill
383	Jonathon Talmage
384	Samantha Clarke
385	Brandon Fisher
386	Daniel Warriner
387	Lucy Cunningham
388	Cameron Gabriel
389	Jonathon Talmage
390	Lucy Cunningham
391	Richard Piper
392	Demi Johnson
393	Katie Tunstill
394	Jonathon Talmage
395	Rob Westerman
396	Gary Evans
397	Andrea Oneill
398	Jonathon Talmage
399	Daniel Clark
401	Brandon Wade

Ticket No.	Name
404	Peter Golding
405	Mark Stapleton
406	Ryan Broderick
407	Thomas Kirby
408	Jake Parker
409	Karl Buxton
410	Sarah Bird
411	Charlie Nichol Brown
412	Dean Smith
413	Kian Britton
414	Rob Westerman
415	Jonathon Talmage
416	Craig Moore
418	Adam Barrington
422	Katie Kaye
423	Adam Smith
424	Jayne Fleming
425	Katie Walker
426	Tyler Hind
427	Richard Piper
429	Andrea Oneill
431	Stephen Francis
432	Jonathon Talmage
434	Alan Ross
435	Jonathon Talmage
436	Aaron Winterbourn
437	Jonathon Talmage
438	Den Wright
439	Cassey Prestage
441	James Goodwin
442	Andrea Oneill
443	Andrea Oneill

Ticket No.	Name
445	Aaron Winterbourn
446	Tyler Smith
447	Paul Orange
448	Sarah Bird
449	Daniel Clark
450	Mark Pritchard
451	Daniel Warriner
452	Jonathon Talmage
453	Cassey Prestage
454	Ian Martin
455	Jake Horsfield
456	Cassey Prestage
457	James Shelley
458	Liam Heyes
459	Nick Byrne
460	Cameron Gabriel
461	Tim Richardson
462	Michael Birdsey
463	Aaron Winterbourn
464	Jordan McDonough
465	Andrea Oneill
466	Tim Richardson
469	Michael Birdsey
470	Cameron Gabriel
471	Marcus Brame
472	Roksana Christov
473	Jack Wood
474	Jonathon Talmage
475	Jonathon Talmage
476	Jayne Fleming
477	Andrea Oneill
479	Anthony Durrant

Ticket No.	Name
480	Dean Smith
481	Vickie Pascoe
484	Jack Hulse
486	Rob Westerman
487	Cassey Prestage
488	Tony Nairne
489	Alan Ross
491	Jonathon Talmage
492	Ryan Broderick
493	Joshua Dudley
494	Rob Westerman
495	Brad Matthews
496	Tim Richardson
497	Andrea Oneill
498	Leanne Murray
499	Tim Richardson
500	Natalie Farrar